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Spelare

Adam Kovasznay
Bengt Johansson
Anders Ihalainen
Anders Vage

Gert Bodén

Kent Bodén
Cristina Ringstrom
Per Gjellan

Tomas Andgren
Per Sjoberg

Stefan Asgarden
Gote Berntsson
Gerhard Jorgensen
Robert Back

Goran Selldén
Bjorn Sorling

Jan Unosson

Tage Bengtsson

Bo Roos

Lena Johansson
Par Ljungquist
Vivianne Norling
Hans Thormar
Fredrik Norling

Par Ol-Méars

Patric Holmberg
Nils Ahlén

Eva Gunnarsson
Thomas Therkelson
Leif Beckman
Sten-Rke Thunberg
Leif Lysebring
Lars-Ake Gustavsson
Kjell Hedman
Sten-Sture Gillestrom
Joakim Méller

Mats Johansson
Joakim Nordlindh
Thomas Samuelsson
Daniel Gustafsson
Sten Johansson
Johnny Ivarsson
Hugo Jérgensen
Tobias Bende

Sara Wrige

Peter Backlund
Borje Dahlberg
Calle Nauclér
Linnea Edlund

Lag

Askim BK
Askim BK
Askim BK
Askim BK
Black Panthers
Black Panthers
Black Panthers
Black Panthers
Bunk

Bunk

Bunk

Bunk

Bunk

Bunk

Bunk

Jack of Hearts
Jack of Hearts
Jack of Hearts
Jack of Hearts
Jack of Hearts
Smé& Grodorna
Smé& Grodorna
Smé Grodorna
Smé& Grodorna
SpaderDam
SpaderDam
SpaderDam
SpaderDam
TT4611
TT4611
TT4611
TT4611
TT4611
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Veteranerna
Veteranerna
Veteranerna
Veteranerna
Veteranerna
Vin-nare
Vin-nare
Vin-nare
Vin-nare
Vin-nare
Vin-nare

Antal
brickor

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
112
56
56
28
28
140
140

112
28
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
112
28
140
140
140
112
28
140
140
140
84
56
112
112
84
84
84
84

Medel
0.00
0.00

-0.08
-0.08
-0.46
-0.46
-0.85
-0.85
0.78
0.78
0.65
0.19
-0.22
1.94
-0.74
0.53
0.37
0.28
0.68
-0.52
0.34
0.34
-0.52
-0.52
0.47
0.47
-0.06
-0.06
-0.41
-0.47
-0.47
-0.34
-0.70
0.29
0.29
-0.21
-0.30
0.15
0.26
-0.17
-0.17
-0.53
-0.70
-0.38
-0.38
0.62
0.62
0.45
0.45

1
0.05
0.05
0.14
0.14
0.33
0.33

-3.16
-3.16
3.16
3.16
-0.33

-0.33

2.04
-0.53
-0.53

2.04

-1.10
-1.10
0.43
0.43
-0.05
-0.05
-0.14
-0.14
-0.38
0.13
0.13

-0.38
-0.13
-0.13
0.38
0.38

1.10
1.10
-0.43
-0.43

-2.04
-2.04
0.53
0.53

2
0.82
0.82

-0.21
-0.21
-0.82
-0.82
0.21
0.21
0.34
0.34
-0.13

-0.13

0.13
-0.34
-0.34

0.13

-0.46
-0.46
-0.10
-0.10
0.46
0.46
0.10
0.10
-1.02
-0.95
-0.95

-1.02
-0.81
-0.81
-0.68
-0.68

0.68
0.68
0.81
0.81

1.02
1.02
0.95
0.95

3
-0.88
-0.88

0.89
0.89
0.97
0.97
0.13
0.13
-0.63
-0.63
2.60
2.60

-0.10
2.49
2.49

-0.10

0.88
0.88
-0.89
-0.89
2.12
2.12
-1.10
-1.10
-2.12
1.10
1.10
-2.12

0.10
0.10
-2.49

-2.49
0.63
-2.60
0.63

-2.60
-0.97
-0.97
-0.13
-0.13

4
1.26
1.26
0.36
0.36
0.03
0.03

-0.15

-0.15

-1.26

-1.26

-0.36

-0.36

1.47
2.01
2.01
1.47

-1.75
-1.75
-2.79
-2.79
0.12
0.12
0.35
0.35
-0.03
0.15
0.15
-0.03

1.75
1.75
2.79

2.79
-1.47
-2.01
-1.47

-2.01
-0.12
-0.12
-0.35
-0.35

5
0.34
0.34
1.40
1.40
-0.98
-0.98
-0.74
-0.74

0.93

0.93
-0.04

-0.04

-0.34
-1.40
-1.40

-0.34
0.72
0.72

-1.29

-1.29

-0.93

-0.93
0.04
0.04
1.29

-0.72

-0.72
1.29

0.98
0.98
0.74
0.74

-0.97
-0.97
-1.21
-1.21

1.21

1.21

0.97
0.97

6
1.04
1.04
-1.02
-1.02
-0.97
-0.97
-1.83
-1.83

0.58

0.58
-0.38

-0.38

-0.70
-0.61
-0.61

-0.70
1.83
1.83
0.97
0.97
0.61
0.61
0.70
0.70

-1.10

-0.78

-0.78

-1.10

1.02
1.02
-1.04
-1.04

1.10
1.10
0.78
0.78

0.38

0.38

-0.58
-0.58

7 8 9 10
-0.57 0.54 -0.69 -1.87
-0.57 0.54 -0.69 -1.87

1.11 -0.89 -0.45 -2.14
1.11 -0.89 -0.45 -2.14
-1.10 0.25 -1.49 -0.82
-1.10 0.25 -1.49 -0.82
0.21 -1.36 -0.32 -1.48
0.21 -1.36 -0.32 -1.48
0.01 1.98 2.02 0.63
0.01 1.98 2.02 0.63
2.06 1.81

-0.71 -0.77

-0.71 -0.77

-0.10 1.36 -0.56 2.14
1.06 -0.25 -0.56 1.87
1.06 -0.25 -1.51 1.87
-0.10 1.36 -1.51 2.14

1.95 -1.98 0.56 2.70
1.95 -1.98 0.56 2.70
-0.89 -1.81 1.51 -0.29
-0.89 -1.81 1.51 -0.29
1.10 1.35 -0.90 0.77
1.10 1.35 -0.90 0.77
-0.21 2.02 -1.75 -0.63
-0.21 2.02 -1.75 -0.63
0.10 0.89 -2.02 0.29
-1.06 -0.54 0.71 -2.70
-1.06 -0.54 0.71 -2.70
0.10 0.89 -2.02 0.29

-0.01 -0.11 0.90 -0.83
-0.01 -0.11 0.90 -0.83
-2.06 0.56 1.75 -2.02
-2.06 0.56 1.75 -2.02

0.57 -1.35 1.49 0.82
0.57 -1.35 0.32 1.48
-1.11 -2.02 1.49 0.82
-1.11 -2.02

0.32 1.48
-1.95 -0.56
-1.95 -0.56
0.69 2.02
0.69 2.02

0.89 0.11 0.45 0.83
0.89 0.11 0.45 0.83

11

12

JanFeb



